Resilient Seated Gate Valves
Operated by bevel gear.
GV-Resilient seated gate valve is a soft
seal disc which is fully encapsulated
with rubber. The valve is designed with new
technology for light operating, no clogging and
no corrosion, good resilient memory & long
service life. It can be used extensively in all

319 395 405 350 355 12-Ø23 12-Ø28
370 445 460 400 410 12-Ø 23 12-Ø28
429 505 520 460 470 16-Ø23 16-Ø28
480 565 580 515 525 16-Ø26 16-Ø31
Non-Rising Stem
Confirms to BS 5163; BS EN 1074; BS 1171.
Flanges comply with EN 1092-2
250 um powder epoxy coating thickness
Tests:
Hydaulic test to BS / EN
Seat :1.1 x PN          Body: 1.5 x PN
Unit: mmDimension:
™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2  AFC
reserves the right to change design/ specifi cations without further notices.
BS
50 GBCX-0050 178
65 GBCX-0065 190
80 GBCX-0080 203
100 GBCX-0100 229
125 GBCX-0125 254
150 GBCX-0150 267
200 GBCX-0200 292
250 GBCX-0250 330
300 GBCX-0300 356
350 GBCX-0350 381
400 GBCX-0400 406
Model:
G4: Non-Rising Stem Gate Valve F4 Type
G5: Non-Rising Stem Gate Valve F5 Type
GA: Non-Rising Stem Gate Valve AWWA